
DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICE, JAJPUR 

At/Po/Dist-Jajpur, Pin-755001 

PH: 06728222069, Email- deojajpur13@gmail.com.deojajpurtown13@gmail.comn 

No. 138 Date a0 1 2021 

TO 
The District Information Officer, 

District NIC, Jajpur 

Sub Request to make notification of Rehabilitation Assistance Scheme (RAS)/ Merit list 

available in the website of District NIC. 

Sir,
With reference to the subject cited above, I am to enclose herewith the merit list of the 

applicants for consideration of appointment under Rehabilitation Assistance Scheme at 

Government High Schools under District Education Officer, Jajpur (Soft) copy sent through ma 
with a request to make the same available in the District website of Jajpur with effect from 

22.12.2021 to 31.12.2021. 

HeadingNotice Sub Heading:- Recruitment 

Caption in English MERIT LIST FOR APPOINTMENT UNDER REHABILITATION ASSISTANCE 

SCHEME UNDER DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER, JAJPUR

Caption in Odia 
MaF), 

Date of visibility -22.12.2021 to 31-122021 

This is for favour of kind information and necessary action. 

Yours faithfully 

DistrictEducation ÓfficerajpurDistrictEducati lE ea 

Memo No. I| 289 Date a0. ra 2 

A BEOs 

Copy to Office Notice Board/for information of all concerned. 

/ 
District Education OfficérJajpur 



ASSESSMENT FORMATFOR APPOINTMENT UNDERR.A.SUNDERODISHACIVILSERVICES{ REHABILITATION ASSISTANCE) RULE,2020.

5 6 7 8 10 II V V| V VII VIIl 

SoumyaNarayan11.05.1994| (Part-1& 
09.09.2020 ) 16 

Gr.D.20.12.2021 AdiNarayan N.S, N.S N.S, Nil Nil, 3167,
12 

N.S, H.S.C. Son 
swain Swain 0 12 0 0 4 

(Part-1& 
11 Years 2 
months,

Puspanjali 
16.07.1981|+2ARTS Gr.D. 28.10.2020 

AdikandaN.S, N.S, N.S, 3333, N.S, 2 Wife 29.05.2020 22 Behera Behera 26 4 0 
6 

|18 Years 08 
Prakash (Part-I& Months 12 N.SN.S, 3,| Nil, Nil,l20 3333, N.S, Jayantisethy11.06.1987 Gr.D. 18.05.2021 Wife 19.07.2020 

3 +3ARTS 
chandrasethy

1) 
24 days, 0 12 4 

3 

(Part-1& 
I) 4 Puspalata Rout 15.06.1971 Upa Sastri Gr.D. 10.07.2021 

Udaya Nath 
Wife 20.08.2020 N.S,N.S,N.S,a 12 N.S 167, N.S, 

Rout 12 3 0 
27 

31.10.2020 & NS28 1666, 

4 
GayatriRout 18.03.1990+3ARTS Gr.D. 

26 Yers, N.S,N.S,N.S, Sanatan Das Wife 
32 12 0 

Suryapratap Lalit Kumar 

N5 12 
54161421325, N.S, N.S, N.S, 

02.05.1999 Diploma
Son 

|13.10.2020(Part-1& 

Pradhan 
(Electrical)or.D.21.09.2021 

Pradhan) 14 0 0 

5Years 10 
(Part-1&Months02 

20 Days, 
Silpa SulekhaB. .Tech. 

(Civil) 
GaneswarN.S, N.S, 5,1, |None,20

12 
N.S,

05.07.1996 Gr.D. 25.08.2021| Daughter27.04.2021 N.S Behera Behera) 0 

27 Years04| 

Husband 24.12.2020arti& Months 06 
Days,

8 PrafullaMahalik06.05.1987
N.S, N.S, Nil, N.S, NS, 1, Gr.D.19.08.2021| PrativaSethyHusband24.12.2020|) 24 +3ARTS 

12 
H.S.C./Dipl 

Subhankar Das 02.07.1998 |oma(Electri Gr.D.08.07.2021oyanaranan 
cal) 

13.08.2020(Part-1& 

16 11) 
252503, 1, 

NL16N5.
.0124

N.S, N.S, NS, 
Son 

Das 0 0 0 



34 Yers 7 

Soumyaranjan|27.08.1993 (Electrical) 
(Part-1&N.S, N.S, 3, 1, N.>,18N.S, N.S, BijayaKumarMonths11 

Gr.D.08.08.2021 Son 20.10.2020 I) 10 
|27.08.1993Diploma 

0 
satapathy 4 

Satapathy Days,12 
18 

Pradusha Nil, N.S, N.S |(Part-1& 
13.09.2020)8 

N.S, N.S, N.S, N.S, 

2.8 
SubasChandra

Subhadarsan 01.09.1989 B.Tech.Gr.D.03.08.2021 
Mohapatra 
Soumyashree 17.02.1998 

Son 
Mohapatra 0 o 0 

23.04.2020Part-1& 

) 12 
4, Nil,| N.S,12N.
12 0 0 

Saroj Kanta N.S, N.S, N.S N.S, 
12 N.S Gr.D. 28.10.2020 Son 

0 
Barik Barik 

25 Years 01 
13.01.2020Part-& Months 15 

26 

Nil, N.S,a 5000, 

12 
N.S, Nil, 3, N.S, 

19.09.19872 ARTS Gr.D.18.10.2020 Rama Chandra Mamata 
13 Wife 

HembramHiabru Days, 0 2 

12 

B.Tech. Sarada Prasad 08.07.1992 (Electrical) 
(Part-1& 

) Khageswar N.S, 25550 3, | Nil,| N.S, 5000, 2 N.S,
14 10.07.2020 N.S, 0 Son (Electrical) Gr.D.11.01.2020 0 0 Mohanta Mohanta,0 I2 

14 

06 Yers 1 

Ns. 3, Nil, N.S, 5833, N.S, 09.04.2020art&1 Month 22 

) 17 
Mrutunjaya N.S, N.S, 15 Sasmita Mishra 07.04.1976 

+3ARTS Gr.D. 10.02.2021 Wife 
Mishra Days, 12 1 

4 

34 Yers 01 

N.S N.S, 14 Satyaprakash l6 
Mohanty

24.02.2014Part-l& Months 07 

14 Days, 
Trilochana N.S, N.S, N.S, N.S 

17.03.2000 Gr.D. 25.02.2020 +2 SC Son 
Mohanty) 0 2 0 

2 

Bhakti Subechha 10.03.1993| 
N.S.12 

DroupadiN.S, N.S, 3833, N.S, +3ARTS Gr.D. 04.02.2021| 
Daughter12.02.2020(Part-l&. N.S, 

MallicMallick15 0 3 

(Part-l&
I) 

|20.02.2021
N.S, 3 1 N.S,16 N.S, N.S, N.S, N.S, 18 BiswaPrakash

Das 
Pradeep Kumar 

Son 
+3ARTS Gr.D.

0 12 4 0 
18.02.1993 27.11.2021 Das 16 

B.Tech.
(Part-1& N.S N.S, N.S, N.S, 

6 (Mechanica|Gr.D.SneegdhanjaliN.S, N.S, 19 
0 

Anil KumarRout 17.03.199727.11.2021Nayak Son 30.12.2020 
16 2 0 

(Part-1& N.S N.S, 2 N.S, N.S, 20 Gr.D.N.S, N.S, +2 SC 

0 
|27.03.2021 Jyotsnarani Das Daughter04.04.2020 

12 

(Part-1&
) 

KrishnaRani Das 07.06.2002 
0 

NS31MS. 16 N.S, N.S, 21 Palliplabanika 

Das 
N.S, N.S, Gr.D. 

06.12.2021Sumita Jena 
+3 SC 

0 
10.06.2000 Daughter 05.06.2021 

0 

22 Biswajit 

LGantayat 

16 
(Part-1 & 

) 
04.04.2021|

Diploma, Gr.D. N.S, |N.S,165000 N.S, N.S, 

04.07.1995s 06.11.2021 RukmaniNayakSon 2 18 

20-12-21
District Education Officer, Jaipur. 

2 12 2) Q012-2ff 
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